Exp!oded view_

Angle grinder TAG-900 QJL

9364-013-00



Partslist

Angle grinder TAG-900 @JL

Syr'j:fﬂl Parts No, 85(}}/ Description 55:::’“ Parts No. g:ﬁ; Description
11 . 42-04-17-M30 1 “ Gavernor Bush‘iu It 41 42-04-17-N10 .1 Set Screw M12:440
.12 42-04-11-L60 1 | .Govemor Valve 42 42-04-27-U00 1 Wheel Cover 230mm
13 é-OfH_luL?() | Govem.o“r Set Screw 43A 13-17-08-020 1 Hex. Sm.'kei Head Cap Screw M8 X20
14 13—44‘()1;(}04 ,E. | Hex. Nut M4 43B 13-44-01-008 1 Hex. Nut M8
1.5. 308-02-204 1 Governor Spring 44 13-13-01-008 i Spring Washer MR
16 42;()4~ 11-1.90 2 Governor Weight 45 42-04-06-A20 i Case Bushing
17 42-04-11-MO0 1 Governor Body 46 . 42-04-03-20B 1 i)(':’éld Handle
18 13-06-03-122 2 Spring Pin 3.5X22 | .4-7 42-04-17-W10 1 Muffler Hat
19 42‘04-17~Ml() 1 (}.Gvemor Body Washer .48 I3w74-02-0()2 . 1 Muf{ler Screen
20 42-04-17-C80 1 | Rear Plate 49 13-24-05-010 4 Cross Recessed Rouad Head Scrow M5 X 10
.21 13-01-04-103 1 Ball Bearing 60022RU 50 42-04-17-W20 1 Mulfler Flange
22 42-04-17-D50 1 Cyli[.l.(Eer 51 13—03-.02—1 19 1 Muffler Spring
23 13-06-03-008 2 Spring Pin 3 X8 60 42“04.-20-{\15]3 i Air Iniet CP P.T,
24 42-04-17-E00 1 Rotor 62 13- 1.1.-()3-019 1 O-Ring 82.4
;35 13-? 1-01-026 4 Vane 63 42-04-22-C00 1 Valve Body
26 42-04- L&ES{) 1 Front Plate 64 13-05-05-112 1 Ball M12
27 13-0 1;104)02 1 Ball Bearing 6301 65 13-04-02425 1 V. .ﬂvc Pin
28 13—06—03—008 1 Spring Pin 348 66 . .13—(}8—(}2-202. 1 Valve Spring
29 42;04- 17-M60 I Pinion Gear 67 . 42-04-20-B40 1 Va}v.e Cap
30 42~0:l-.18-A00 1 Case 68 13-11-03-012 1 O-Ring S-14
3 13-01-16-106 1 Ball Bearing 1600677 | 69 | 42-04-20-D0O0 1 Push Bution
32 13-03-01-008 1 Ball Bearing 608 70 13-08-02-144 1 Push Button Spring
33 42-04-17-A50 1 Case Nut 71 42-04-20-C20 " i Lock Pin
34 4204-17-M5A 1 Bevel Gear CE’ (34A&34B) 72 .13—0&0;143 1 Loc:l% Spring |
36 42-04-17-N00 1 Upper Cél{) 73 42-02-10-VHO 1 Valve Lever .
37 42-04-17-G10 1 Bearing Nut 74 13-06-04-028 1 Spring 1:;i1.1 4X28
38 13-63-02.108 i Felt | 42-04-29-M0C (Ié Py Governor Assy
= {Incl. Index No.12,13,14,15,
3G 42-04-17-H50 1 Wheel Carrier 16,17&13)
40 4204-23-H00 Wheel Ring Z2mm 120017.05C | (1Cp)| CYEn e e nddex No.22&.23
-1a.




